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Admission Date : 04.07.2022
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App.No
2022-PGB-623
2022-PGB-599
2022-PGB-728
2022-PGB-664
2022-PGB-717
2022-PGB-663
2022-PGB-651
2022-PGB-636
2022-PGB-574
2022-PGB-751

Selection List No. 2

s, Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai - 625018.

Course :M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE - (SF)

Name

B.ANUPRIYA
R.KOUSIGAVARDHINI
M.SNEGHA
L.V.MOKITHA
B.GOWSALYA
S.JEYASRI

T.DIVYA SHREE
B.MADHUMITHA
M.NANCY
P.AROCKIA EUGINE BAPISTA

College Fees: Rs. 26310

Quota
0Cl1
0ocC2
0C3
BCl1
BC2
BC3
BC4

MBC1
RC1
RC2

Principal

Hostel
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No



